23  212.00 5KIDS B.MARK 80212 61099090 6.250PCS  993.75 198.75

5
 24  224.00 5KIDS B.MARK 90224 61099090 6.250PCS  1050.00 210.00

5
 25  236.00 5KIDS B.MARK 00236 61099090 6.250PCS  1106.25 221.25

5
 26  248.00 5KIDS B.MARK 10248 61099090 6.250PCS  1162.50 232.50

26140.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

622.37

622.37

145.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.